TAURANGA Open - 9 September 2017

Name TSNz Club Association [Score 1 |Score 2 [Score 3 Total Pg%%?gg
M |Bruce Cameron 2427 Hawera Taranaki 99.004| 99.009( 100.008| 298.021 1
M |Roy Herbison 3371 TTRC Waikato 98.004| 100.007( 100.006( 298.017 2
M |Ann Harris 6467 | Te Puke Waikato 100.002f 97.003| 98.007| 295.012 3
M |Owen Bennett 6188 TTRC Waikato 99.005 95.003| 100.006| 294.014 4
M |Alan Dickson 7869 TTRC Waikato 95.002( 98.005| 100.007| 293.014 5
M [Doug Gibson 2445 Oaonui Taranaki 95.004 98.005( 96.004| 289.013 6
M |Allison Archer 5884 | Te Puke Waikato 98.003( 98.002| 93.002| 289.007 7
A (lvor Brettell 2036 Rotorua Waikato 98.003| 98.004( 100.006| 296.013 1
A |Julian Craib 5921 TTRC Waikato 99.004( 100.004| 97.005| 296.013 2
A |Glen Brownlee 3341 | Cambridge Waikato 98.005| 99.006( 98.005| 295.016 3
A |Neil Harris 2955 Te Puke Waikato 97.005( 98.007| 99.006| 294.018 4
A |Trevor Smith 7211 Te Puke Waikato 98.004( 98.006| 98.007| 294.017 5
A |Gavin Riddle 4198 TTRC Waikato 98.007| 97.004| 99.005| 294.016 6
A |Fraser McLeod 5554 Te Puke Waikato 97.003 97.005| 100.008| 294.016 7
A |Kacey McCabe 3951 | Cambridge Waikato 98.007 97.006( 97.005| 292.018 8
B |Samantha [Riddle 6065 TTRC Waikato 100.003[ 99.007| 99.006| 298.016 1
B |Keegan Oxenham 4541 Rotorua Waikato 99.004 99.007( 98.007| 296.018 2
B [Graeme Luxford 4441| Cambridge Waikato 96.002| 97.006( 96.003| 289.011 3
B |Steve Smith 4199 TTRC Waikato 93.001f 97.002| 96.004| 286.007 4
B |Hendrik Griessel 4885 TTRC Waikato 92.000f 97.003| 96.004| 285.007 5
B |Paul White 7567| Rotorua Waikato 94.003( 88.002| 94.001| 276.006 6
C |Samuel Wilde 6596| Cambridge Waikato 95.005( 96.003| 97.003| 288.011 1
C |Malcolm Duthie 2183| Te Puke Waikato 94.002( 92.002| 94.003| 280.007 2
C |Elizabeth  [McLeod 6123 Te Puke Waikato 90.002( 92.002| 94.004| 276.008 3
C |Eliah Magnus 5051| Te Puke Waikato 92.002( 92.002| 92.002| 276.006 4
D |Liam McDonald 6973| Cambridge Waikato 95.004| 95.004( 94.001| 284.009 1
D |Ariana Neilsen 7182 TTRC Waikato 95.002( 93.000| 95.004| 283.006 2
D [Matthew |Caird 4409 TTRC Waikato 94.001f 96.003| 93.002| 283.006 3
D [Sebastian |Bartley 6865| Cambridge Waikato 93.003| 94.004( 93.000| 280.007 4
D [Wade McQuillan 7186 TTRC Waikato 91.001( 93.002| 94.003| 278.006 5
D [Brent Eyskens 7145| Te Puke Waikato 84.000( 89.002| 87.000| 260.002 6
D [Braden Smith 7181 TTRC Waikato 87.003( 88.000| 84.001| 259.004 7




TAURANGA Open 2017

Final
Top 10
1

oD =] 00 M & ko

[
=

Final
Top 10

W o0 =M AR

[
=

Open

First Name
Bruce
Samantha
Ray
Keegan
hrar

Owen
Gavin

Alan

Glen
Kacey

BICID
First Name
Samantha
Keegan
Samuel
Hendrik
Graeme
Steve
Liam
Matthew
Seb

Paul

Surname
Cameron
Riddle
Herhison
Creenham
Brettell
Bennett
Riddle
Dickson
Brownlee
McCabe

Surname
Riddle
Oxenham
Wilde
Greissel
Liecford
Smith
McDonald
Caird
Bartley
White

300 .30 Final

298.021
298.016
28g.017
296.018
296.013
294.014
2584 016
294.014
2895 016
2592018

200.015
200.012
198.014
198.011
196.008
197.015
185.012
195.009
193.008
189.006

300 .30 Final

298.016
296.018
288.011
285.007
289.011
286.007
2564.009
283.006
280.007
276.006

198.014
195.008
194.006
194.006
188.003
190.006
191.009
187.006
187.006
183.004

500.50
4398.036
498.028
496.031
494 029
492 021
491.029
489.025
489.023
488.024
481.024

500.50
434,027
491.026
482.07
479.13
477.014
A76.013
475.018
470. 2
467.013
439.010

Rank
1

W0 o0~ & W o L R

—
L

Rank

W o0~ 3 W o L R =

—
L



